
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

OKLAHOMA POLITICS Vol. 22 
November 2012 

NOTES FROM THE EDITOR 
John Ulrich 

 
 

ARTICLES 

 
KEYNOTE ADDRESS 

The Politics of the Millennial Generation 
2011 Oklahoma Political Science Association 

Rose State College 
Brigid Callahan Harrison 

 
 

       THE POLITICAL ATTITUDES OF VOTERS 
 IN EASTERN OKLAHOMA 

      Jeonghun Min 
Daniel Savage 

 
 

WATER MANAGEMENT AND  
CONFLICTS IN OKLAHOMA:  

Regulating and Competing For  
Limited Common Pool Resources 

Tony E. Wohlers 
Aaron Mason 

Eric J. Schmaltz 
John Wood 

 
DOMESTIC TERRORISTS VS. BLACKMAILERS:  

Unresolved Conflict Between Municipalities 
 and Rural Water Districts 

John Wood 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
i 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 

 
  

 

13 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

41 
 

 
 

73 
 
 



 

BOOK REVIEW SECTION 
 
 

 THE PRICE OF CIVILIZATION 
Jeffrey D. Sachs 

Elizabeth S. Overman 

 
TWILIGHT OF THE ELITES:  

America After Meritocracy 
Christopher Hayes 

Kenneth S. Hicks 

 
DESTINY OF THE REPUBLIC:  

A Tale of Madness, Medicine and  
the Murder of a President 

Candice Millard 
Steve Housel 

 
FIVE CHIEFS:  

A Supreme Court Memoir 
John Paul Stevens 

Christine Pappas  
 
  
  
  
  

CONTRIBUTORS 
  

REVIEWERS 

111 
 

 

113 

 

117 

  

 

121 
  
  
 
 

  
125 

  
  

 

129 
  

132
  
  
  


