OKLAHOMA POLITICS

Vol. 22 November 2012

i	NOTES FROM THE EDITOR John Ulrich
	ARTICLES
1	KEYNOTE ADDRESS The Politics of the Millennial Generation 2011 Oklahoma Political Science Association Rose State College Brigid Callahan Harrison
13	THE POLITICAL ATTITUDES OF VOTERS IN EASTERN OKLAHOMA Jeonghun Min Daniel Savage
41	WATER MANAGEMENT AND CONFLICTS IN OKLAHOMA: Regulating and Competing For Limited Common Pool Resources Tony E. Wohlers Aaron Mason Eric J. Schmaltz John Wood
	DOMESTIC TERRORISTS VS. BLACKMAILERS: Unresolved Conflict Between Municipalities and Rural Water Districts

John Wood

73

BOOK REVIEW SECTION	111
THE PRICE OF CIVILIZATION Jeffrey D. Sachs Elizabeth S. Overman	113
TWILIGHT OF THE ELITES: America After Meritocracy Christopher Hayes Kenneth S. Hicks	117
DESTINY OF THE REPUBLIC: A Tale of Madness, Medicine and the Murder of a President Candice Millard Steve Housel	121
FIVE CHIEFS: A Supreme Court Memoir John Paul Stevens Christine Pappas	125
CONTRIBUTORS	129
REVIEWERS	132